
Buckingham Farms 20



Buckingham Farms 20

1. 0.0 0.0 ⚑ Start of route 0.1

2. 0.1 0.1 ← L onto Dani Dr 0.1

3. 0.2 0.1 ← L onto Rolfes Road 0.1

4. 0.3 0.1 → R onto Colonial Blvd 2.7

5. 2.9 2.7 ← L onto FL-82 W 0.7

6. 3.6 0.7 → R onto Buckingham Rd 1.8

7. 5.4 1.8 ← L onto Neal Rd 2.8

8. 8.3 2.8 → R onto Orange River Blvd 0.1

9. 8.4 0.1 ← L onto Orange River Loop Rd 2.0

10. 10.3 2.0 → R onto Orange River Blvd - STOP at Buckingham Farms on R 0.6

11. 10.9 0.6 ← L onto Neal Rd 2.8

12. 13.8 2.8 → R onto Buckingham Rd 2.1

13. 15.8 2.1 ← L onto FL-82 E 0.7

14. 16.5 0.7 → R onto Colonial Blvd - Cross to South side of Colonial at the

Forum

2.6

15. 19.2 2.6 ← L onto Rolfes Road 0.1

16. 19.3 0.1 → R onto Dani Dr 0.2

17. 19.4 0.2 ⚑ End of route 0.0

19.4 miles.  +28/-28 feet




